
Salish Sea Ballet’s Nutcracker Rehearsal Schedule
November 13 - December 10, 2017

Wednesday, November 15:     4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
         4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Friday, November 17: 5:15pm-6:00pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, November 18:     3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene/Clara/Columbine Doll
     4:30pm-5:00pm: Clara/The Nutcracker

Monday, November 20:     5:45pm-6:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers
*Advanced Combinations Class moved to 6:15pm-6:45pm*

Wednesday, November 22:     4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
         4:45pm-6:00pm: Party Scene/Clara/Columbine Doll

NO REHEARSALS THANKSGIVING WEEKEND (NOVEMBER 23-26)

Wednesday, November 29:     4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
          4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers
          5:45pm-6:15pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Thursday, November 30:     6:15pm-6:30pm: Sugar Plum Fairy

Friday, December 1:     5:15pm-6:00pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, December 2:     3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene/Clara/Columbine Doll
   4:30pm-5:00pm: Clara/The Nutcracker

Wednesday, December 6:     4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
       4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Thursday, December 7:     6:15pm-6:30pm: Sugar Plum Fairy

Friday, December 8:     5:15pm-6:00pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, December 9:     3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene/Clara/Columbine Doll
   4:30pm-5:00pm: Clara/The Nutcracker


